
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T3  T4  1   Clemson 284  278  264       826  -26 
T3  1  2   Georgia 284  266  277       827  -25 
2  2  3   LSU 283  277  268       828  -24 
7  3  4   Oklahoma 290  271  273       834  -18 
1  T4  5   South Carolina 282  280  278       840  -12 

T10  T4  6   Kansas 295  267  279       841  -11 
T5  7  7   North Florida 287  282  275       844  -8 

T15  12  T8   Georgia State  299  280  275       854  +2 
T5  8  T8   UC Santa Barbara 287  283  284       854  +2 
19  T9  10   Loyola Marymount - CA  302  272  283       857  +5 
14  T9  T11   Minnesota 297  277  284       858  +6 
8  13  T11   Gonzaga  293  289  276       858  +6 
9  11  13   Houston 294  283  283       860  +8 

T12  17  14   UNCW 296  292  275       863  +11 
T17  14  15   UTSA 301  282  284       867  +15 
23  T18  16   Long Beach State 310  279  279       868  +16 

T17  T15  T17   Sacramento State  301  285  285       871  +19 
T15  T15  T17   Boise State  299  287  285       871  +19 
T12  T18  T19   Ball State  296  293  289       878  +26 
T10  20  T19   Hawaii 295  296  287       878  +26 
22  21  T19   CSU - Northridge 306  286  286       878  +26 
20  22  22   CSU - Fullerton 303  292  291       886  +34 
21  23  23   Bowling Green State 304  294  289       887  +35 
24  24  24   Hawaii - Hilo 315  299  294       908  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Doc Redman  Clemson  66   68  64       198  -15   
T12 2   Sam Burns  LSU  68   70  62       200  -13   
T1 3   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  69   64  68       201  -12   
T5 T4   Blaine Hale  Oklahoma  70   66  66       202  -11   
T12 T4   Travis Trace  North Florida  72   66  64       202  -11   
T5 T6   Scott Stevens  South Carolina  71   65  67       203  -10   
T1 T6   Chase Hanna  Kansas  72   61  70       203  -10   
T10 T8   Brandon Pierce  LSU  69   68  67       204  -9   
T5 T8   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  72   64  68       204  -9   
T16 T10   Andy Spencer *  Kansas  72   68  65       205  -8   
T14 T10   Andres Gonzalez  Long Beach State  72   67  66       205  -8   
T5 T12   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  73   63  72       208  -5   
T10 T12   Max McGreevy  Oklahoma  70   67  71       208  -5   
T18 T12   Carson Young  Clemson  70   71  67       208  -5   
T18 T12   Nick Jan  Loyola Marymount - CA  73   68  67       208  -5   
T3 T12   Zach Healy  Georgia  69   65  74       208  -5   
T26 T17   David Ganz  Gonzaga  72   70  67       209  -4   
T18 T17   Daniel Sutton  Kansas  74   67  68       209  -4   
T14 T19   Nathan Jeansonne  LSU  72   67  71       210  -3   
T31 T19   Patrick Cover  UNCW  74   69  67       210  -3   
T18 T19   Michael Perras  Houston  72   69  69       210  -3   
T51 T19   Bryson Nimmer  Clemson  73   72  65       210  -3   
T5 T19   Keenan Huskey  South Carolina  66   70  74       210  -3   
T18 T19   Nathan Mallonee  Georgia State  69   72  69       210  -3   
T18 T25   Riley Johnson  Minnesota  73   68  70       211  -2   
T39 T25   Grant Hirschman  Oklahoma  75   69  67       211  -2   
T18 T27   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  71   70  71       212  -1   
T39 T27   Nick Swanson  UC Santa Barbara  73   71  68       212  -1   
T18 T27   Felix Mory  CSU - Northridge  73   68  71       212  -1   
T31 T30   Phillip Knowles  North Florida  70   73  70       213  E   
T16 T30   Andrew Alligood  North Florida  71   69  73       213  E   
T51 T30   Jose Narro  Bowling Green State  74   71  68       213  E   
T39 T30   Brett Rinker  Bowling Green State  73   71  69       213  E   
T39 T30   Ben Dietrich  South Carolina  73   71  69       213  E   
T31 T30   Maximilian Herrmann  Georgia State  75   68  70       213  E   
T31 T36   Charlie Hillier  Kansas  75   68  71       214  +1   
T31 T36   Ryan Gaske  Gonzaga  72   71  71       214  +1   
T39 T36   Riley Casey  Oklahoma  75   69  70       214  +1   
T55 T36   Donny Hopoi  Boise State  75   71  68       214  +1   
T39 T40   Brett Bennett  UC Santa Barbara  73   71  71       215  +2   
T31 T40   Sean Meehan  UTSA  77   66  72       215  +2   
T55 T40   Nick Budd  Georgia State  78   68  69       215  +2   
T39 T40   Aaron Beverly  Sacramento State  75   69  71       215  +2   
T51 T44   Bryce Alley  UTSA  72   73  71       216  +3   

T31 T44   Robert Parden  Sacramento State  72   71  73       216  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T26 T44   Preston Harrington  UNCW  72   70  74       216  +3   
T94 T44   Thomas Eldridge  UNCW  73   78  65       216  +3   
T69 T44   Angus Montgomery  Gonzaga  71   77  68       216  +3   
T81 T44   Alexander Herrmann  Georgia State  77   72  67       216  +3   
T39 T50   Michael Makris  Ball State  74   70  73       217  +4   
T81 T50   Jaime Lopez Rivarola  Georgia  76   73  68       217  +4   
T59 T50   Brad Dalke  Oklahoma  75   72  70       217  +4   
T69 T50   Justin Doeden  Minnesota  77   71  69       217  +4   
T59 T50   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  74   73  70       217  +4   
T31 T50   Blake Meek  Loyola Marymount - CA  77   66  74       217  +4   
T81 T50   Austin Langdale  Clemson  77   72  68       217  +4   
T26 T50   Skye Inakoshi  Hawaii  73   69  75       217  +4   
T39 T50   Mason Schulze  Boise State  75   69  73       217  +4   
T26 T50   Johnathan Rector  Clemson  75   67  75       217  +4   
T51 T60   Ty Stites  CSU - Fullerton  73   72  73       218  +5   
T69 T60   Dillon Woods  North Florida  74   74  70       218  +5   
T69 T60   Quade Cummins *  Oklahoma  80   68  70       218  +5   
T55 T60   Zach Tracy  Houston  75   71  72       218  +5   
T89 T60   Luis Gagne  LSU  74   76  68       218  +5   
T39 T60   Zach Smith  UC Santa Barbara  68   76  74       218  +5   
T69 T60   Daniel Hudson  Kansas  74   74  70       218  +5   
T69 T60   Mark Cobey  CSU - Fullerton  76   72  70       218  +5   
T59 T68   Brandon Bauman  UC Santa Barbara  80   67  72       219  +6   
T59 T68   Jake Scarrow  Kansas  76   71  72       219  +6   
T39 T68   Mason Glinski  Loyola Marymount - CA  74   70  75       219  +6   
T81 T68   Ben DuBois  Gonzaga  78   71  70       219  +6   
T81 T72   Adam House  UTSA  72   77  71       220  +7   
T59 T72   Trevor Phillips  Georgia  74   73  73       220  +7   
T59 T72   Brett Patton  UC Santa Barbara  73   74  73       220  +7   
T81 T72   Pryce Beshoory  Houston  76   73  71       220  +7   
T89 T72   Zander Lozano  UTSA  84   66  70       220  +7   
T59 T72   Eric Ricard  LSU  75   72  73       220  +7   
T81 T78   Johnny Watts  Ball State  71   78  72       221  +8   
T69 T78   Riley Elmes  Loyola Marymount - CA  80   68  73       221  +8   
T89 T78   Osten Waite  North Florida  75   75  71       221  +8   
T39 T78   Connor Johnstone  Boise State  73   71  77       221  +8   
T89 T78   Trym Falch  CSU - Northridge  78   72  71       221  +8   
T69 T78   Taylor Patrick  Hawaii - Hilo  73   75  73       221  +8   

T104 T78   Patrick Pockels  Long Beach State  82   71  68       221  +8   
T101 T78   Justin Egelske  Loyola Marymount - CA  78   74  69       221  +8   
T26 T78   Nicholaus Nelson *  Hawaii  71   71  79       221  +8   
T69 87   Wonje Choi  Sacramento State  74   74  74       222  +9   

T101 T88   Devyn Fitchhorn  Sacramento State  81   71  71       223  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T69 T88   Taiga Iwasa *  Hawaii  76   72  75       223  +10   

T101 T88   Brian Humphreys  Boise State  76   76  71       223  +10   
T59 T88   Joe Fryer  Long Beach State  79   68  76       223  +10   

T111 T88   Will Miles  South Carolina  81   74  68       223  +10   
T69 T88   Ryan Stachler  South Carolina  72   76  75       223  +10   
T59 T88   Michael VanDeventer  Ball State  73   74  76       223  +10   

T108 T88   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  78   76  69       223  +10   
T81 T88   Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon *  Hawaii  77   72  74       223  +10   
T69 T97   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  70   78  76       224  +11   

T111 T97   Keegan McKinney  Ball State  78   77  69       224  +11   
T111 T97   Thomas Lilly  UNCW  77   78  69       224  +11   
T94 T97   Bryden Salvador *  Hawaii  76   75  73       224  +11   
T94 T97   Matt Wilson  CSU - Fullerton  76   75  73       224  +11   

T104 T102   Egill Gunnarsson  Georgia State  80   73  72       225  +12   
T55 T102   Jack Ireland *  CSU - Fullerton  78   68  79       225  +12   

T111 T102   Connor Day  Sacramento State  80   75  70       225  +12   
T59 T102   Tomas Skajem  CSU - Northridge  75   72  78       225  +12   
T89 T102   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  78   72  75       225  +12   
T94 T102   William Leaf  Minnesota  74   77  74       225  +12   

T104 T108   Runar Arnorsson  Minnesota  78   75  73       226  +13   
T108 T108   David Mackey *  Georgia  79   75  72       226  +13   
T94 T108   Logan Davis  Houston  77   74  75       226  +13   
T94 111   Michael Sharkey  CSU - Fullerton  78   73  76       227  +14   
T94 112   Jared Kinoshita  Hawaii - Hilo  78   73  77       228  +15   

T119 T113   Braeden Campbell  Hawaii - Hilo  83   75  72       230  +17   
T119 T113   Dylan Godfrey  UTSA  80   78  72       230  +17   
T119 T115   Trevor Hirata  Hawaii  79   79  73       231  +18   
T104 T115   Trey Walker  Bowling Green State  77   76  78       231  +18   
T115 T115   Tavit Garabedian  CSU - Northridge  82   74  75       231  +18   
T126 T115   Sam Engel  CSU - Northridge  80   82  69       231  +18   
T108 T119   Agostino Milazzo  Long Beach State  77   77  78       232  +19   
T115 T119   Pablo Heredia Iglesias  Bowling Green State  80   76  76       232  +19   
125 121   Nick Nolan  Gonzaga  78   83  72       233  +20   

T122 122   Jeffrey Yamaguchi  Hawaii - Hilo  81   79  74       234  +21   
T115 T123   Christian Park *  UNCW  80   75  79       235  +22   
T126 T123   Desmond Mello *  Hawaii  84   78  73       235  +22   
118 T123   Stephen Saleeby  UNCW  82   75  78       235  +22   

T122 T123   Matt Murphy  CSU - Fullerton  84   76  75       235  +22   
129 T127   Kyle Mitsunaga  Boise State  79   84  73       236  +23   

T122 T127   Max Rispler  Bowling Green State  80   80  76       236  +23   
T126 129   Edward Abellar *  Hawaii - Hilo  86   76  76       238  +25   
130 130   Trevor Kua  Hawaii - Hilo  88   76  75       239  +26   
131 131   Preston-Lee Ching *  Hawaii - Hilo  81   85  79       245  +32   

132 -    Hunter Reed  Long Beach State  82   73  69       -     -    
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Clemson 284 278 264 826

1 Doc Redman (1) 66 68 64 198

T12 Carson Young (3) 70 71 67 208

T19 Bryson Nimmer (2) 73 72 65 210

T50 Austin Langdale (4) 77 72 68 217

T50 Johnathan Rector (5) 75 67 75 217

2 Georgia 284 266 277 827

3 Greyson Sigg (1) 69 64 68 201

T8 Spencer Ralston (3) 72 64 68 204

T12 Zach Healy (2) 69 65 74 208

T50 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (4) 76 73 68 217

T72 Trevor Phillips (5) 74 73 73 220

3 LSU 283 277 268 828

2 Sam Burns (1) 68 70 62 200

T8 Brandon Pierce (4) 69 68 67 204

T19 Nathan Jeansonne (5) 72 67 71 210

T60 Luis Gagne (2) 74 76 68 218

T72 Eric Ricard (3) 75 72 73 220

4 Oklahoma 290 271 273 834

T4 Blaine Hale (2) 70 66 66 202

T12 Max McGreevy (1) 70 67 71 208

T25 Grant Hirschman (4) 75 69 67 211

T36 Riley Casey (5) 75 69 70 214

T50 Brad Dalke (3) 75 72 70 217

5 South Carolina 282 280 278 840

T6 Scott Stevens (2) 71 65 67 203

T19 Keenan Huskey (3) 66 70 74 210

T30 Ben Dietrich (1) 73 71 69 213

T88 Ryan Stachler (4) 72 76 75 223

T88 Will Miles (5) 81 74 68 223

6 Kansas 295 267 279 841

T6 Chase Hanna (1) 72 61 70 203

T17 Daniel Sutton (4) 74 67 68 209

T36 Charlie Hillier (2) 75 68 71 214

T60 Daniel Hudson (3) 74 74 70 218

T68 Jake Scarrow (5) 76 71 72 219

7 North Florida 287 282 275 844

T4 Travis Trace (4) 72 66 64 202

T30 Phillip Knowles (1) 70 73 70 213

T30 Andrew Alligood (2) 71 69 73 213

T60 Dillon Woods (3) 74 74 70 218

T78 Osten Waite (5) 75 75 71 221
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Georgia State 299 280 275 854

T19 Nathan Mallonee (4) 69 72 69 210

T30 Maximilian Herrmann (3) 75 68 70 213

T40 Nick Budd (1) 78 68 69 215

T44 Alexander Herrmann (2) 77 72 67 216

T102 Egill Gunnarsson (5) 80 73 72 225

T8 UC Santa Barbara 287 283 284 854

T27 Nick Swanson (2) 73 71 68 212

T40 Brett Bennett (4) 73 71 71 215

T60 Zach Smith (3) 68 76 74 218

T68 Brandon Bauman (1) 80 67 72 219

T72 Brett Patton (5) 73 74 73 220

10 Loyola Marymount - CA 302 272 283 857

T12 Nick Jan (2) 73 68 67 208

T50 Blake Meek (3) 77 66 74 217

T68 Mason Glinski (4) 74 70 75 219

T78 Riley Elmes (1) 80 68 73 221

T78 Justin Egelske (5) 78 74 69 221

T11 Minnesota 297 277 284 858

T12 Thomas Longbella (2) 73 63 72 208

T25 Riley Johnson (3) 73 68 70 211

T50 Justin Doeden (1) 77 71 69 217

T102 William Leaf (5) 74 77 74 225

T108 Runar Arnorsson (4) 78 75 73 226

T11 Gonzaga 293 289 276 858

T17 David Ganz (3) 72 70 67 209

T36 Ryan Gaske (1) 72 71 71 214

T44 Angus Montgomery (2) 71 77 68 216

T68 Ben DuBois (5) 78 71 70 219

121 Nick Nolan (4) 78 83 72 233

13 Houston 294 283 283 860

T19 Michael Perras (2) 72 69 69 210

T27 Papito Gonzalez (1) 71 70 71 212

T60 Zach Tracy (4) 75 71 72 218

T72 Pryce Beshoory (5) 76 73 71 220

T108 Logan Davis (3) 77 74 75 226

14 UNCW 296 292 275 863

T19 Patrick Cover (1) 74 69 67 210

T44 Thomas Eldridge (3) 73 78 65 216

T44 Preston Harrington (5) 72 70 74 216

T97 Thomas Lilly (2) 77 78 69 224

T123 Stephen Saleeby (4) 82 75 78 235

15 UTSA 301 282 284 867

T40 Sean Meehan (3) 77 66 72 215

T44 Bryce Alley (2) 72 73 71 216

T72 Zander Lozano (1) 84 66 70 220

T72 Adam House (4) 72 77 71 220

T113 Dylan Godfrey (5) 80 78 72 230

16 Long Beach State 310 279 279 868

T10 Andres Gonzalez (3) 72 67 66 205

T78 Patrick Pockels (1) 82 71 68 221

T88 Joe Fryer (2) 79 68 76 223

T119 Agostino Milazzo (4) 77 77 78 232

132 Hunter Reed (5) 82 73 69 142
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T17 Sacramento State 301 285 285 871

T40 Aaron Beverly (1) 75 69 71 215

T44 Robert Parden (2) 72 71 73 216

87 Wonje Choi (5) 74 74 74 222

T88 Devyn Fitchhorn (3) 81 71 71 223

T102 Connor Day (4) 80 75 70 225

T17 Boise State 299 287 285 871

T36 Donny Hopoi (3) 75 71 68 214

T50 Mason Schulze (4) 75 69 73 217

T78 Connor Johnstone (5) 73 71 77 221

T88 Brian Humphreys (1) 76 76 71 223

T127 Kyle Mitsunaga (2) 79 84 73 236

T19 Ball State 296 293 289 878

T50 Michael Makris (4) 74 70 73 217

T78 Johnny Watts (1) 71 78 72 221

T88 Michael VanDeventer (2) 73 74 76 223

T97 Keegan McKinney (5) 78 77 69 224

T102 Timothy Wiseman (3) 78 72 75 225

T19 Hawaii 295 296 287 878

T50 Skye Inakoshi (1) 73 69 75 217

T50 Cameron Kaneko (2) 74 73 70 217

T88 Samuel Schwartz (5) 78 76 69 223

T97 Justin Tokioka (3) 70 78 76 224

T115 Trevor Hirata (4) 79 79 73 231

T19 CSU - Northridge 306 286 286 878

T27 Felix Mory (2) 73 68 71 212

T78 Trym Falch (4) 78 72 71 221

T102 Tomas Skajem (5) 75 72 78 225

T115 Tavit Garabedian (1) 82 74 75 231

T115 Sam Engel (3) 80 82 69 231

22 CSU - Fullerton 303 292 291 886

T60 Mark Cobey (2) 76 72 70 218

T60 Ty Stites (4) 73 72 73 218

T97 Matt Wilson (1) 76 75 73 224

111 Michael Sharkey (3) 78 73 76 227

T123 Matt Murphy (5) 84 76 75 235

23 Bowling Green State 304 294 289 887

T30 Jose Narro (1) 74 71 68 213

T30 Brett Rinker (3) 73 71 69 213

T115 Trey Walker (4) 77 76 78 231

T119 Pablo Heredia Iglesias (2) 80 76 76 232

T127 Max Rispler (5) 80 80 76 236

24 Hawaii - Hilo 315 299 294 908

T78 Taylor Patrick (5) 73 75 73 221

112 Jared Kinoshita (2) 78 73 77 228

T113 Braeden Campbell (4) 83 75 72 230

122 Jeffrey Yamaguchi (1) 81 79 74 234

130 Trevor Kua (3) 88 76 75 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Andy Spencer (Kansas) 72 68 65 205

T60 Quade Cummins (Oklahoma) 80 68 70 218

T78 Nicholaus Nelson (Hawaii) 71 71 79 221

T88 Taiga Iwasa (Hawaii) 76 72 75 223

T88 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (Hawaii) 77 72 74 223

T97 Bryden Salvador (Hawaii) 76 75 73 224

T102 Jack Ireland (CSU - Fullerton) 78 68 79 225

T108 David Mackey (Georgia) 79 75 72 226

T123 Desmond Mello (Hawaii) 84 78 73 235

T123 Christian Park (UNCW) 80 75 79 235

129 Edward Abellar (Hawaii - Hilo) 86 76 76 238

131 Preston-Lee Ching (Hawaii - Hilo) 81 85 79 245

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
G. Sigg Georgia 2.83 -2 
N. Jan LMU-CA 2.83 -2 
T. Trace N Florida 2.83 -2 
A. Gonzalez LBSU 2.83 -2 
T. Patrick UHH 2.92 -1 
A. Spencer Kansas 2.92 -1 
N. Nelson Hawaii 2.92 -1 
P. Pockels LBSU 2.92 -1 
D. Redman Clemson 2.92 -1 
B. Alley UTSA 2.92 -1 
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
B. Bauman UCSB 2.92 -1 
J. Watts Ball State 3.00 E 
P. Cover UNCW 3.00 E 
L. Davis Houston 3.00 E 
B. Dalke Oklahoma 3.00 E 
D. Mackey Georgia 3.00 E 
C. Young Clemson 3.00 E 
Z. Healy Georgia 3.00 E 
R. Johnson Minn. 3.00 E 
L. Gagne LSU 3.00 E 
T. Longbella Minn. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Hanna Kansas 3.79 -7 
S. Burns LSU 3.79 -7 
S. Ralston Georgia 3.85 -5 
D. Redman Clemson 3.85 -5 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 3.88 -4 
B. Hale Oklahoma 3.88 -4 
S. Stevens S Carolina 3.91 -3 
P. Cover UNCW 3.91 -3 
M. Herrmann Georgia St 3.94 -2 
D. Hudson Kansas 3.94 -2 
B. Pierce LSU 3.94 -2 
G. Sigg Georgia 3.94 -2 
T. Trace N Florida 3.94 -2 
D. Hopoi Boise St. 3.94 -2 
P. Beshoory Houston 3.94 -2 
C. Hillier Kansas 3.97 -1 
N. Jeansonne LSU 3.97 -1 
C. Young Clemson 3.97 -1 
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 3.97 -1 
P. Gonzalez Houston 3.97 -1 
D. Woods N Florida 3.97 -1 
M. Makris Ball State 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Stevens S Carolina 3.89 -10 
N. Mallonee Georgia St 4.00 -9 
Z. Healy Georgia 4.00 -9 
D. Redman Clemson 4.00 -9 
N. Swanson UCSB 4.11 -8 
S. Burns LSU 4.11 -8 
S. Meehan UTSA 4.11 -8 
G. Sigg Georgia 4.11 -8 
B. Pierce LSU 4.11 -8 
B. Hale Oklahoma 4.11 -8 
T. Eldridge UNCW 4.11 -8 
D. Ganz Gonzaga 4.22 -7 
T. Trace N Florida 4.22 -7 
A. Spencer Kansas 4.22 -7 
R. Casey Oklahoma 4.22 -7 
J. Egelske LMU-CA 4.33 -6 
D. Hopoi Boise St. 4.33 -6 
A. Gonzalez LBSU 4.33 -6 
M. Wilson Fullerton 4.33 -6 
S. Ralston Georgia 4.33 -6 
M. Herrmann Georgia St 4.33 -6 
G. Hirschman Oklahoma 4.33 -6 

Eagles 
S. Meehan UTSA 3
S. Ralston Georgia 2
R. Casey Oklahoma 2
C. Hanna Kansas 2
N. Mallonee Georgia St 2
Z. Healy Georgia 2
M. VanDeventer Ball State 2
M. Herrmann Georgia St 2
M. Perras Houston 1
T. Eldridge UNCW 1
B. Bauman UCSB 1
C. Kittirattanapaiboon Hawaii 1
J. Watts Ball State 1
J. Lopez Rivarola Georgia 1
B. Salvador Hawaii 1
R. Elmes LMU-CA 1
B. Hale Oklahoma 1
B. Nimmer Clemson 1
S. Stevens S Carolina 1
N. Jan LMU-CA 1
R. Johnson Minn. 1
M. Murphy Fullerton 1

Birdies 
S. Burns LSU 19
D. Redman Clemson 18
S. Stevens S Carolina 18
G. Sigg Georgia 16
K. Huskey S Carolina 16
A. Spencer Kansas 16
D. Hopoi Boise St. 15
T. Trace N Florida 15
R. Johnson Minn. 15
B. Pierce LSU 15
C. Young Clemson 14
C. Hanna Kansas 14
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 14
A. Montgomery Gonzaga 14
G. Hirschman Oklahoma 14
P. Cover UNCW 14
Z. Lozano UTSA 14
D. Ganz Gonzaga 13
B. Dalke Oklahoma 13
S. Inakoshi Hawaii 13
T. Longbella Minn. 13
E. Gunnarsson Georgia St 12

Pars 
P. Beshoory Houston 40
N. Jeansonne LSU 40
R. Gaske Gonzaga 39
N. Nelson Hawaii 39
M. Schulze Boise St. 39
F. Mory CSUN 38
B. Dietrich S Carolina 38
B. Hale Oklahoma 38
D. Hudson Kansas 38
M. McGreevy Oklahoma 37
B. Meek LMU-CA 37
T. Stites Fullerton 37
A. Gonzalez LBSU 37
D. Sutton Kansas 36
J. Narro Bowling Gr 36
Z. Healy Georgia 36
M. Perras Houston 36
M. Cobey Fullerton 35
B. Nimmer Clemson 35
P. Harrington UNCW 35
D. Woods N Florida 35
T. Iwasa Hawaii 35
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Ka'anapali Collegiate Classic
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Lahaina, HI 
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Dates: Nov 04 - Nov 06 




